

## PIESE UTILAJE 1

I.D.: 62023228

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 14.10.21 | Coduri CPV | 34913000-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.422,51 RON - 3.422,51 RON

---

Descriere: FIR 3MM 280M STIHL 2\*164.71=329.41 LEI ULEI STIHL 10L 1\*277.31 LEI RULMENT 6204 2\*6.72=13.45 LEI RULMENT 6202 2\*5.04=10.08 LEI TEAVA 41477115 1\*205.88 LEI ARBORE 41473211 1\*126.05 LEI SPRAY CURATAT WURTH 1\*15.13 LEI FILTRU AER FS360C 1\*18.49 LEI ROLA DEMAROR 1\*33.61 LEI FILTRU AER XA4016 1\*65.55 LEI ACUMULATOR 75AH ROMBAT 1\*361.34 LEI FIR 3MM 280M 1\*164.71 LEI ULEI STIHL 1L 10\*32.77=327.73 LEI AUTOCUT 46-2 STIHL 3\*96.64=289.92 LEI ODORIZANT 1\*2.52 LEI AD BLUE 10L 1\*29.41 LEI VESTA REFLECTORIZANTA 20\*10.08=201.68 LEI ACUMULATOR 100AH MACHT 1\*365.55 LEI TUB VASELINA 2\*19.33=38.66 LEI LAMPA 2\*20.17=40.34 LEI BEC 12V H4 4\*7.56=30.25 LEI ADITIV 2+2 1\*18.49 LEI ULEI M40 10L 1\*100.84 LEI BEC 12V 21W 2F 4\*1.43=5.71 LEI BEC 12V 21W 1F 10\*1.09=10.92 LEI BEC 12V 5W 10\*0.84=8.40 LEI BEC 12V 4W 10\*0.84=8.40 LEI BANDA IZOLIER 2\*5.04=10.08 LEI SPRAY FRANA WURTH 2\*15.13=30.25 LEI SINA 40CM 3/8 1.6 1\*151.26 LEI LANT 30D 3/8 1.6 2\*65.55=131.09 LEI

---